
Totale Media Punti Diff. punti

Num. Ripr. Punti Punti singoli Car. Partita singoli

1 1 ORRU' ANTONIO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 163 C
2 1 MOI PAOLO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 115 H
3 1 NICOLO' ANTONINO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 76 G
4 1 ALIMONDA GIANCARLO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 74 E
5 1 SABA ROBERTO 19 0 95 145 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 68 A
6 1 MACALUSO MAURIZIO 21 0 105 135 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 53 F
7 1 CONGIU MARIO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 33 B
8 1 SERRA MAURIZIO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 25 D
9 2 VILLASANTA EMANUELE 22 0 110 105 0 215 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 54 B

10 2 PODESVA JAN 24 0 120 115 0 235 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 40 F
11 2 ONNI MARCO 19 0 95 133 0 228 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 29 E
12 2 CINELLI CARLO 18 0 90 114 0 204 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 12 A
13 2 ATZERI LUCA 25 0 125 110 0 235 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 12 D
14 2 CAMBATZU PAOLO 21 0 105 99 0 204 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! -25 G
15 2 DESSI' SERGIO 16 0 80 88 0 168 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! -52 H
16 2 IVALDI ANDREA 14 0 70 74 0 144 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! -88 C
17 3 SERRU DANIELE 17 0 85 118 0 203 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -37 D
18 3 DEMONTIS TOMASO 13 0 65 124 0 189 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -51 G
19 3 MANCA BRUNO 18 0 90 87 0 177 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -63 H
20 3 LOI MAURO 13 0 65 100 0 165 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -75 C
21 3 ANSALDI ANDREA 23 0 115 45 0 160 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -80 A
22 3 MASALA MARCO 13 0 65 88 0 153 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -87 B
23 3 CUSINO MAURO 16 0 80 67 0 147 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -93 F
24 3 PITZALIS ANTONELLO 15 0 75 62 0 137 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -103 E
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Totale Media Punti Diff. punti

Num. Ripr. Punti Punti singoli Car. Partita singoli

1 SABA ROBERTO 19 0 95 145 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 68
2 CINELLI CARLO 18 0 90 114 0 204 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 12
3 ANSALDI ANDREA 23 0 115 45 0 160 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -80
1 CONGIU MARIO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 33
2 VILLASANTA EMANUELE 22 0 110 105 0 215 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 54
3 MASALA MARCO 13 0 65 88 0 153 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -87
1 ORRU' ANTONIO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 163
2 IVALDI ANDREA 14 0 70 74 0 144 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! -88
3 LOI MAURO 13 0 65 100 0 165 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -75
1 SERRA MAURIZIO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 25
2 ATZERI LUCA 25 0 125 110 0 235 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 12
3 SERRU DANIELE 17 0 85 118 0 203 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -37
1 ALIMONDA GIANCARLO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 74
2 ONNI MARCO 19 0 95 133 0 228 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 29
3 PITZALIS ANTONELLO 15 0 75 62 0 137 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -103
1 MACALUSO MAURIZIO 21 0 105 135 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 53
2 PODESVA JAN 24 0 120 115 0 235 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! 40
3 CUSINO MAURO 16 0 80 67 0 147 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -93
1 NICOLO' ANTONINO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 76
2 CAMBATZU PAOLO 21 0 105 99 0 204 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! -25
3 DEMONTIS TOMASO 13 0 65 124 0 189 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -51
1 MOI PAOLO 24 0 120 120 0 240 0,000 0,000 4 #DIV/0! 115
2 DESSI' SERGIO 16 0 80 88 0 168 0,000 0,000 2 #DIV/0! -52
3 MANCA BRUNO 18 0 90 87 0 177 0,000 0,000 0 #DIV/0! -63
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